Team: MSK Donat Game: 10/9/22 MSK Donat at MSK Dubrava Runs: 17, Hits: 24

# | Player Pos| Inn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 | Vito Susanj 2|1| 6-3© 6-3 © e
AB3 . SB2 WP2 WP3,WP2 |AB2 AAB2
‘BB >BB TQlB ‘13
G ABA 24 G 45 AB3YC
123 135 123 123
31 | Petar Krznaric 6|1 (3]
AB3 2B AB3 K AB3,AB3 |AB3,WP3 |AB3 2B
QO | D Q:| Q| D
AB3YC 4 35 23 E6 YC . |aBav 214 °
123 124 14 135 123
10 | Goran Kricka 111]° y 1-3 @ 4-3 @|°
AB4 2B E6 2B E6
‘ BB ‘ >1B
AB4 O / ©1 |es T ° G S
12 123 2
55 | Jans Edwards Terry 5(1|° @|°Fg © Fg © e 1-3©
TO6-4 E9 AE6
}13 ‘15 ‘
G G i G 1 WP7 G 1 HRG G
17 | Petar Curic 9|1 6-3 © 5-3 ©
AB6 WPE,WP6E  |WP7,WP6
" " s | a
1B 1B 1B
G G E5 G E7 G 2 G 1
1 13
3 | Luka Komadina 711 o Fg ©
AB7 AWP7 |WP7,2B K
/1B ‘15 ‘
© AB7C 12|aBgTC 2 23 Gi1
3 134lx 145 234
21 | Paulo Skibola 8|1 ® ° (2]
3 ABB 2B |WPY,AB8 TO6-5 AB8 2B
15 | Ivan Kugli 915
BB 1B
14 AB9C 24 45 G 13 AB9 T C
X 23 13 123kx 245 12
18 | Mislav Marcic 3 (1 1-30]|°
ABY 2B WP WP AB9Y 2B
’ >1B >1B ‘
AB3 45 ¢ G G 12 ABLYC
123 123
1 | Luka Bekic 411 6-30|°4-30 6-3 © °6-3©
BB
G G / 1 G 2 G @2
234
R/H 2/5 2/1 2/2 2/3 416 2/2 3/5 0/0 0/0
K /BB 1/0 0/3 1/1 0/2 1/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0
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Team: MSK Dubrava Game: 10/9/22 MSK Donat at MSK Dubrava Runs: 18, Hits: 19

# | Player Pos| Inn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9
26 | Petar Bijelivuk 8|1 1-3 0 *4-30©
E2 AE2 AB2 2B E9 AE9
o O o
AB3 . 3 G 351aB27C 1 E9 35
124 124 X 12 4
9 | Kristijan Brajsovac 61| F9 @ ° *
E7 a2B [SB3.SB3 E2 AE2 3B
" " 3|5
1B 1B
" n 2 6 G E7 G 12 WP3 G 3 G E9 G
12 3 12 1
46 | Miroslav Zobaj 111]° F1 © 6-3 © 4-3 ©
E8 AES8 28
Q-
WP5 G '3 G G 13 G 23 G
12 X 246 X 14
57 | Stjepan Tol] 2|1 (3] 6-3 @ 1]
WP5, WP5 E9 AE9
B ol e K X
1B 1B
G 12 34 G 12|aB67C 23
X X 12 3 1
7 | Mario Smek 51 e 6-3 @ e Fq4 ©| 4 ©
24 G 12 G 13 G 2
135 3 2 1
13 | Marko Pacalat 3 (1 (3] (2} (3] *
CS7,SB7 2B
3B
. ol K
1B
" " 3|6 34 G 1 34 ¢ AB7C 13
125 X 12 1 XXX 2
10 | Gabrijel Furjan 711 e
E8 AWP8 [AB9.ABS E4 ,E4 K
‘BB ‘BB ‘15
E8 25(aBgT 12 AB1TC 23 12
134X 345 1 |x
48 | Danijel Cesar 411
E7 AAB1 [AB9.ABO AB1 AE4 WP, 2B
‘15 ‘15 ‘15 ’
E7 "C 12[gg TC 12 AB2 O E9 “° 3
345 1 12
69 | Mihael Modric 9|1 F7 ©]° [ 1]
E8 a2B 3 E9 AWP1
’ ’13
G 2 |gg Y6 2 12 E9 TG 23
1 1 145
R/H 2/2 3/3 5/5 0/0 2/3 0/1 6/5 0/0 0/0
K /BB 2/1 1/1 0/1 2/0 1/0 2/0 0/1 0/0 0/0
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Miroslav Zobaj - 7.00 innings

Balls: 73
Strikes: 88
Total: 161

Wwild: 11
Balks: 0

Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

49
0
7
3
24
17
17

Goran Kricka - 6.67 innings

Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wwild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

61
104
165
6

0
42
0

4

8
19
18
17
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